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ESSENTIAL 15" LAPTOP CASE
BG68

HRARIAK

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Approx Product Weight (g)

Dimensions ( cm ) - width x height x depth
Capacity ( litres)

Fabric Weight (gsm)

Approx Carton Weight (kg )

BagBase’

OVERVIEW

600D Polyester

Contemporary slimline design
Laptop compatible up to 15.6"
Padded zippered main compartment
Front slip pocket

Front pocket designed for easy
decoration

Soft-touch lining

Can be decorated front and rear
TearAway label for ease of
rebranding

251

39x27.5x2

410

15.3
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Carton Dimensions (cm)

Carton Quantity

Pricelist Pack Qty

Poly Bag Qty

Maximum Print Area (cm) **

Maximum Embroidery ( cm flat bed hoop ) **

Commodity Code
AVAILABLE COLOURS
Black Grey Marl

58.5x41.5x50.5

50

10

35x15

12

4202129190
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